CILINDRETTI RETTIFICATI

IN METALLO DURO
MICROGRANA

CODICE BAR

CILINDRETTI RETTIFICATI

IN METALLO DURO
MICROGRANA
CON MEZZERIA

CODICE CSM

| CODICE

BAR3040
BAR3100
BAR3320
BAR4050
BAR4100
BAR4320
BAR5050
BAR5100
BAR5320
BAR6050
BAR6100
BAR6320
BARB060
BAR8100
BAR8320
BAR10072
BAR10100
BAR10320
BAR12075
BAR12100
BAR12320
BAR14320
BAR16320
BAR18320
BAR20320
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Tipo MD

EURO
CSM3040
CSM3100
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CSM4100
CSM5050
CSM5100
CSM6050
CSM6100
CSM8060
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CSM10072
Csm10100

CSM12075

CSM12100

CSM14100

CSM16100
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